Doc# 2117213035 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

F 3

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AME LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDMENT			KAREN A. YARBROUGH		
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ime: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818	3-662-4141]	COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 06/21/2021 02	:21 PM PG: 1 Of	
\vdash	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	<u> </u>					
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	16804 - 16804-	WELLS	1			
. [Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	808584	66				
! .	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTUF	RE ,				
اا	File with: Cook, IL			THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY	
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER 33601079 12/1/2016 CC JL Crok]1	(or recorded) in the REA	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be fit AL ESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide		
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firencing Statement	t identified above is to	erminated with r	espect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	nis Termination	
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name clicksignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			ignee in item 7c and name of	Assignor in item 9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable		th respect to th	e security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is	
5. [5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		name and/or ad	dress: Complete ADD na		name: Give record name ted in item 6a or 6b	
_	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info				, and heller re	ed in itan od bi ob	
	GFG CI-1 LLC		0				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	IRST PERSONAL	NP NE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Chang	e - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (70 or 7b) (ush mact, full name	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	int of the Debtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			C/2			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				<i>S</i>		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				150	SUFFIX	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS		EITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for		ollateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
SE	Indicate collateral: AN # 883100663 E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED (Parcel Number: 24-27-401-050-0000	HERETO AND I	NCORPORA	ATED HEREIN BY THIS	REFÉRENCE.	S_	
, (11)						s ⁻	
						SC	
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	RIZING THIS AMENI			name of Assignor, if this is an Ass	ignment)	
13	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ' WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSO WELLS FARGO COMMERCIAL MORTGA	CIATION, AS T	RUSTEE F	OR THE BENEFIT O	F THE REGISTERED H	OLDERS OF	
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		IRST PERSONAL		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)		

883100663

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GFG CI-1 LLC

80858466

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item to on Amend 1633601079 12/1/2016 CC IL Cook	dment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME. WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF			
MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERI	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C37, AND		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			,
FIRST PERSONAL NAM.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX.	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stalcmer (Name of a current Debtor of	f record required for indexing (
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or at	obreviate any part of the Debto	or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME GFG CI-1 LLC			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address: GFG CI-1 LLC - C/O GLOBAL SECURITIZATION SERVICES, LLC.	St S. SERVICE ROAD,	SUITE 120, MELVILLE, NY 11747	
		,	
Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE			
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIAL MC CAPACITY AS "LEAD SECURITIZATION NOTE HOLDER" - 1100 I			AND IN ITS
	⁴ 0×.	·	
	1		
The complete information for Authorizer number 1			
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIAL MOCAPACITY AS "LEAD SECURITIZATION NOTE HOLDER"			
1100 NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON, DE 19890	•	7,0	
		O _{FF}	
		Co	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descripti	ion of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filing SEE A	TTACHED.	
,		_	
	Parcel		
	24-27-	401-050-0000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 80858466-IL-31 16804 - 16804-WELLS FARGO MU WILMII	NGTON TRUST, NATIONAL	File with: Cook, IL 883100663	

2117213035 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description

LOT 1 IN ACCUREAL SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 340.00 FEET OF LOT 10 IN FIRST ADDITION TO ALSIP INDUSTRIAL HIGHLANDS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EA'T OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID ACCUREAL SUBDIVISION RECORDED JULY 29, 1991 AS DOCUMENT 91376891, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property id Attification Number: 24-27-401-050-0000

St. S. Lomb.

Of County Clarks Office Street Address: 12530 S. Lombard Lane, Alsip, Illinois 60803

Ex. A - 1 63818025